	佛山科学技术学院2021年硕士研究生复试结果（兽医学位点-01方向第1批）

	序号
	考生编号
	姓名
	政治
	外国语
	业务课1
	业务课2
	初试总成绩
	复试学科专业
	方向
	复试总成绩
	录取总成绩
	录取总成绩排名
	拟录取与否
	志愿类型
	备注

	1
	118471000000363
	蔡健锋
	72
	60
	116
	134
	382
	兽医
	01
	220.80
	301.40
	1
	拟录取
	第一志愿
	

	2
	118471000000405
	乔东鹏
	70
	46
	111
	118
	345
	兽医
	01
	243.40
	294.20
	2
	拟录取
	第一志愿
	

	3
	118471000000374
	陈玫婷
	62
	34
	93
	113
	302
	兽医
	01
	255.00
	278.50
	3
	拟录取
	第一志愿
	

	4
	118471000000380
	叶彩灵
	60
	52
	71
	91
	274
	兽医
	01
	238.20
	256.10
	4
	不录取
	第一志愿
	加试不合格

	5
	105641000002646
	周嘉欣
	74
	66
	97
	80
	317
	兽医
	01
	258.20
	287.60
	1
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	6
	111171210005924
	叶蓉蓉
	55
	45
	110
	105
	315
	兽医
	01
	258.80
	286.90
	2
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	7
	105641000007310
	谢仕廷
	79
	68
	107
	75
	329
	兽医
	01
	238.60
	283.80
	3
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	8
	111171210016014
	郭亚晶
	64
	52
	100
	90
	306
	兽医
	01
	259.80
	282.90
	4
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	9
	105641000002483
	产燕子
	68
	58
	92
	89
	307
	兽医
	01
	257.40
	282.20
	5
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	10
	105641000007309
	王鸿鑫
	75
	54
	108
	74
	311
	兽医
	01
	253.20
	282.10
	6
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	11
	105641000002902
	洪鸿荣
	55
	53
	92
	101
	301
	兽医
	01
	260.20
	280.60
	7
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	12
	105641000000159
	王珏
	70
	62
	86
	85
	303
	兽医
	01
	254.00
	278.50
	8
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	13
	106261095200358
	冯佩然
	56
	57
	106
	99
	318
	兽医
	01
	234.40
	276.20
	9
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	14
	105371360801481
	赖宇谦
	59
	56
	88
	113
	316
	兽医
	01
	229.20
	272.60
	10
	不录取
	调剂
	放弃录取资格

	15
	104341202102141
	卢道强
	63
	33
	110
	97
	303
	兽医
	01
	236.40
	269.70
	11
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	16
	101571000001206
	杨佳臻
	53
	40
	98
	111
	302
	兽医
	01
	215.80
	258.90
	12
	拟录取
	调剂
	

	17
	105641000005973
	张裕桦
	72
	62
	100
	103
	337
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	18
	105641000008374
	王子凡
	65
	37
	127
	103
	332
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	19
	106351335028638
	张成
	62
	56
	108
	105
	331
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	20
	105371417401531
	张冰雪
	67
	42
	96
	111
	316
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	21
	111171210005927
	袁新婕
	59
	57
	101
	99
	316
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	22
	105041210233760
	董珍珍
	52
	44
	116
	99
	311
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	23
	104661410030503
	任双慧
	61
	57
	97
	95
	310
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	24
	103071210707554
	王璐
	69
	37
	108
	95
	309
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	25
	105371370602270
	杨晓
	73
	40
	101
	90
	304
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	26
	106571521105680
	王娅妮
	56
	37
	109
	100
	302
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	27
	105641000000379
	陈美伊
	74
	65
	78
	85
	302
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	28
	105641000007678
	陈作鑫
	66
	66
	91
	78
	301
	兽医
	01
	
	
	
	
	调剂
	未参加复试

	


